

APPLICATION FORM FOR JAYANT INDIA NIDHI LTD INTERNET BANKING PASSWORD & FUNDS TRANSFER FACILITY (FTF)

Note:

- 1. A separate indemnity form is required to be signed for the accounts where the mode of operation is jointly.
- 2. A separate Login ID and PIN is required for each signatory in an account. In case more than one signatory requires access over the Internet, please use separate form for each signatory.

I/WE REQUEST YOU TO ISSUE ME/US A PASSWORD FOR JAYANT INDIA NIDHI LTD INTERNET BANKING EACII ITV

First	Name	Middle Name	Last Name
Jayant India Nidhi Internet Banking Facility		Member ID:	
View Only [Branch:	
View and Funds Transfer		Email ID:	

I/We am/ are aware that Jayant India Nidhi Ltd does not seek any information relating to Login ID/ password in any form including through e-mails from its customers. I/We agree and undertake that I/We shall never part with any sensitive information of my/our account especially through internet/ e mail / phone medium. I/We further agree and confirm that Jayant India Nidhi Ltd shall not be liable for any losses arising from my/our sharing/disclosing of Login ID, password, cards, card numbers or PIN (Personal Identification Number) to anyone, nor shall make claims on the Companyfor any unauthorized use. I/We shall take all precautions to protect my/our account details so as to avoid any unauthorized use.

FUNDS TRANSFER FACILITY

I have read and understood the terms and conditions (overleaf) governing Jayant India Nidhi Ltd Internet Banking and the various services including but not limited to Funds Transfer Facility (FTF) through Jayant India Nidhi Ltd Internet Banking. I accept and agree to be bound by the said terms and conditions and to any changes made therein from time to time by the Company at its sole discretion without any notice to me. I agree that I have no objection to the Company once my request for y new accounts that inking Login ID and

debiting my account for the service charges applicable from time to time. I understand and FTF is accepted and my Login ID is activated by the Company, all my linked accounts (increase of Jayant India Nidhi Ltd I Password) will be covered under FTF as per rules in force from time to time.	cluding any
accinora, min de deverea arraci i i i i ac per rance mem arraci e arraci.	
Signature:	
Date:	